NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA_2024

Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 2
29.6.2024 - 18:10

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
Pomladi Pioneri

1. KARANGELESKI, Bodan
2. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
3. IVANOQV, Asen

4. SAVOV, Johan

5. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
6. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
7. IVANOV, Damjan

8. HRIDLICKA, Jakov

9. KARANGELESKI, Darin
10. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
11. CVETKOVSKI, Angel
12. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan
13. KOSTOVSKI, Daman
14. OSKORUSH, Juraj

15. KALIN, Dominik

16. KAEVSKI, Marko

YB
12 AguaPro

13  AguaPro

12 PK Skopje

12 Vardar 8

12 NPFSM

12 Oktopod

15 PK Skopje

12 Vardar 8

14  Aqua Pro

13  PK Skopje

12 Plivacki Klub Karpos
16  PK Skopje

13  Pilot Swim

14  PK Skopje

13 Oktopod

12  Pilot Swim

17. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Maksi1l2  Oktopod

18. KOCHOVSKI, Maksim

19. IMISHTI, Emir

20. ILIEVSKI, Kuzman

21. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail

22. MARKULEV, Pavel

23. PAVLOV, Aleksandar

24. RISTESKI, Stefan

25. BEGANOVIKJ, Kaid
NEDELKOSKI, Vedran

27. HRDLICKA, Kosta

28. KIPRIJANOV, Stefan

29. KARANFILOSKI, Kiril

30. SIMONOVSKI, Petar

31. BLAZESKI, Maksim

32. JOVANOVIC, Filip

33. NEDEVSKI, Matej

34. AGOVSKI, Damjan

35. RADESKI, Jovan

36. PSALTIROV, Mihall

37. UTKOVSKI, Alek

38. GEORGAKOPULOS, Evangelis

DSQ MANASIEVSKI, Mihail

Postari Pioneri

RAHMAN, Ensar
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
PETREVSKI, Konstantin
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
ATANASOSKI, Valentino
JANEVSKI, Filip
IVANOQOV, Asen

SAVOV, Johan

cCONOUR~WDNE

[

14  PK Skopje
13  Oktopod

14  Vardar 8

13  Agqua Pro

13  Pilot Swim
13 Prokids

13  PVK Mladost
17  Prokids

16  PVK "Biser" Skopje
15 Vardar 8

12 Agqua Pro

13 Prokids

12 Prokids

13 Vertical Multispotrs
14 Oktopod

16  Prokids

15  Plivacki Klub Karpos
17  Vardar 8

14  Oktopod

14  Prokids

17  Prokids

13  Vardar 8

10 Vardar 8

11 AquaPro

10 Vardar 8

12 AquaPro

13  AquaPro

10  Oktopod

10 Vardar 8

10 Vardar 8

12 PK Skopje
12 Vardar 8

Time

30.97
31.08
32.84
33.28
35.48
35.53
37.33
37.53
38.93
38.96
39.44
41.37
41.60
41.80
44.08
45.70
48.29
48.33
50.32
52.04
52.39
54.30
57.80
1:00.15
1:00.85
1:00.85
1:01.97
1:03.38
1:05.00
1:06.19
1:07.55
1:09.01
1:13.12
1:16.94
1:25.07
1:26.74
1:38.00
1:51.34
59.53

28.72
30.12
30.52
30.97
31.08
31.50
31.66
32.26
32.84
33.28

Pts

275
272
231
222
183
182
157
155
138
138
133
115
113
112

345
299
288
275
272
262
258
244
231
222
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA_2024

Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Postari Pioneri

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

DSQ

DSQ

Kadeti

oukrwnpE

GJORGIEVSKI, Filip
SHALJA, Adrijan
KOSTOVSKI, Filip
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
MILEVSKI, Martin
POLTORATSKY, Nazar
IVANOV, Damjan
HRIDLICKA, Jakov
JAKIMOVSKI, Vidan
KARANGELESKI, Darin
TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
CVETKOVSKI, Angel
JAN, Marko
ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid
BLAZEVSKI, Borjan
KOSTOVSKI, Daman
OSKORUSH, Jurgj
KALIN, Dominik
KAEVSKI, Marko

MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Maksi12

KOCHOVSKI, Maksim
ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar
IMISHTI, Emir
ILIEVSKI, Kuzman
ARSENOVSKI, Mihail
MARKULEYV, Pavel
PAVLOV, Aleksandar
RISTESKI, Stefan
BEGANOVIKJ, Kaid
NEDELKOSKI, Vedran
HRDLICKA, Kosta
KIPRIJANQV, Stefan
KARANFILOSKI, Kiril
SIMONOVSKI, Petar
BLAZESKI, Maksim
JOVANOVIC, Filip
NEDEVSKI, Matej
AGOVSKI, Damjan
KRSTEV, Jakov
RADESKI, Jovan
PSALTIROV, Mihail
UTKOVSKI, Alek
GEORGAKOPULOS, Evangelis
MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
MANASIEVSKI, Mihail

BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
ANDREEV, Darijan
ANDREEV, Vedran
SELEZENEV, Vladimir

MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Serge09

TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel

YB

10  Oktopod

11  Vardar 8

10 Pilot Swim

12 NPFSM

12 Oktopod

11 AquaPro

10  Oktopod

11  Vardar 8

15 PK Skopje

12 Vardar 8

11 Pilot Swim

14  Agqua Pro

13  PK Skopje

12 Plivacki Klub Karpos

11 Agqua Pro

10  Oktopod

16  PK Skopje

13  Pilot Swim

14  PK Skopje

13 Oktopod

12 Pilot Swim
Oktopod

14  PK Skopje

10  Oktopod

13 Oktopod

14  Vardar 8

13  AguaPro

13 Pilot Swim

13  Prokids

13 PVK Mladost

17 Prokids

16  PVK "Biser" Skopje

15 Vardar 8

12 AguaPro

13 Prokids

12 Prokids

13 Vertical Multispotrs

14  Oktopod

16  Prokids

15 Plivacki Klub Karpos

11  Agqua Pro

17  Vardar 8

14  Oktopod

14 Prokids

17 Prokids

10 PK Skopje

13  Vardar 8

08 PK Skopje

08 PK Skopje

08 PK Skopje

09 Vardar8
Oktopod

09 NPFSM

Time
34.99
35.11
35.34
35.48
35.53
35.89
36.26
36.62
37.33
37.53
38.82
38.93
38.96
39.44
39.95
39.97
41.37
41.60
41.80
44.08
45.70
48.29
48.33
48.74
50.32
52.04
52.39
54.30
57.80
1:00.15
1:00.85
1:00.85
1:01.97
1:03.38
1:05.00
1.06.19
1:.07.55
1:09.01
1:13.12
1:16.94
1:19.94
1:25.07
1:.26.74
1:38.00
1:51.34

27.80

59.53

24.12
24.54
25.21
26.36
26.79
27.54

Pts

191
189
185
183
182
177
171
166
157
155
140
138
138
133
128
128
115
113
112

95

85

72

72

70

58
56
51
42
37
36
36

32
29
28
26
24
20
17
16
13
12

(o]

583
554
511
447
426
392
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2024
Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti

Rank YB Time Pts
7. ZIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vardar 8 2759 390
8. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 AquaPro 2786 378
9. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vardar8 28.72 345

10. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vardar8 28.84 341
11. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 29.20 329
12. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11  AquaPro 30.12 299
13. PETREVSKI, Konstantin 10 Vardar8 30.52 288
14. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AquaPro 3097 275
15. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13  AquaPro 3108 272
16. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vardar8 3143 263
17. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10  Oktopod 3150 262
18. ATANASOSKI, Valentino 10 Vardar8 3166 258
19. JANEVSKI, Filip 10 Vardar8 3226 244
20. KITANOV, Goce 08 PVK Lokomotiva 3262 236
21. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 3284 231
22. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 33.28 222
23. GJORGIEVSKI, Filip 10  Oktopod 3499 191
24. SHALJA, Adrijan 11  Vardar 8 3511 189
25. KOSTOVSKI, Filip 10  Pilot Swim 35.34 185
26. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 NPFSM 35.48 183
27. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 Oktopod 35,53 182
28. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11  AquaPro 3589 177
29. MILEVSKI, Martin 10  Oktopod 36.26 171
30. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11  Vardar 8 36.62 166
31. IVANQV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 37.33 157
32. HRIDLICKA, Jakov 12 Vardar 8 3753 155
33. JAKIMOVSKI, Vidan 11  Pilot Swim 38.82 140
34. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Agqua Pro 38.93 138
35. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13  PK Skopje 38.96 138
36. CVETKOVSKI, Angel 12 Plivacki Klub Karpos 39.44 133
37. JAN, Marko 11  AquaPro 39.95 128
38. ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid 10  Oktopod 39.97 128
39. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16  PK Skopje 41.37 115
40. KOSTOVSKI, Daman 13  Pilot Swim 4160 113
41. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 4180 112
42. OSMANI, Ron 08  Plivacki Klub Karpos 42,76 104
43. KALIN, Dominik 13 Oktopod 44.08 95
44. KAEVSKI, Marko 12 Pilot Swim 45.70 85
45. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Maksil2  Oktopod 48.29 72
46. KOCHOVSKI, Maksim 14  PK Skopje 48.33 72
47. ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar 10  Oktopod 48.74 70
48. IMISHTI, Emir 13 Oktopod 50.32 64
49. ILIEVSKI, Kuzman 14  Vardar 8 52.04 58
50. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall 13  AquaPro 52.39 56
51. MARKULEYV, Pavel 13  Pilot Swim 54.30 51
52. PAVLOV, Aleksandar 13 Prokids 57.80 42
53. RISTESKI, Stefan 13  PVK Mladost 1:00.15 37
54. BEGANOVIKJ, Kaid 17  Prokids 1:00.85 36

NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 PVK "Biser" Skopje 1:00.85 36
56. HRDLICKA, Kosta 15 Vardar 8 1.01.97 34
57. KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Agqua Pro 1:03.38 32
58. KARANFILOSKI, Kiril 13 Prokids 1:05.00 29
59. SIMONOVSKI, Petar 12 Prokids 1:06.19 28
60. BLAZESKI, Maksim 13 Vertical Multispotrs 1:07.55 26
61. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14  Oktopod 1:09.01 24
62. NEDEVSKI, Matej 16  Prokids 1:13.12 20
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA_2024

Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti

Rank

63. AGOVSKI, Damjan
64. KRSTEV, Jakov
65. RADESKI, Jovan
66. PSALTIROV, Mihail
67. UTKOVSKI, Alek

68. GEORGAKOPULOS, Evangelis

DSQ MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
DSQ MANASIEVSKI, Mihall

Mladinci

TODOROQV, Stefan
. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
. ANDREEV, Darijan
. ANDREEV, Vedran

TIMCHEVSKI, Gorazd

MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Serge09  Oktopod

TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel
. ZIVKOVSKI, Andrej

10. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej
11. DONEVSKI, Kiril
12. RAHMAN, Ensar
13. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid
14. NASHKOV, Smiljan
15. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar
16. ANDONOVSKI, Angel
17. SHUTOVSKI, Ivan
18. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
19. PETREVSKI, Konstantin
20. MICEVSKI, Petar
21. KARANGELESKI, Bodan
22. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
23. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
24. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan

BOZHINOVSKI, Pavel
26. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
27. ATANASOSKI, Valentino
28. GJUROVSKI, Marko
29. JANEVSKI, Filip
30. KITANOV, Goce
31. IVANOV, Asen
32. SAVOV, Johan
33. GJORGIEVSKI, Filip
34. SHALJA, Adrijan
35. KOSTOVSKI, Filip
36. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
37. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
38. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
39. MILEVSKI, Martin
40. POLTORATSKY, Nazar
41. SAVOVSKI, Roberto
42. IVANOV, Damjan
43. HRIDLICKA, Jakov
44. JAKIMOVSKI, Vidan
45. KARANGELESKI, Darin

1
2
3
4
5. SELEZENEYV, Vladimir
6
7
8
9

YB
15  Plivacki Klub Karpos
11 Aqua Pro
17  Vardar 8
14  Oktopod
14  Prokids

17 Prokids

10 PK Skopje
13  Vardar 8
07  AquaPro
08 PK Skopje
08 PK Skopje
08 PK Skopje
09 Vardar8
07 Vardar 8
09 NPFSM
08 Vardar 8
08 AquaPro
07 Vardar 8
10 Vardar8
08 Vardar8
06 PK Skopje
09 PK Skopje

06 PVK Lokomotiva
07 PVK Lokomotiva

11 Aqua Pro

10 Vardar 8

07  PVK Lokomotiva
12 AguaPro

06 PVK Lokomotiva
13  AguaPro

09 Vardar8

07 Vardar 8

10  Oktopod

10 Vardar 8

06 AquaPro

10 Vardar 8

08 PVK Lokomotiva
12 PK Skopje

12 Vardar 8

10  Oktopod

11  Vardar 8

10 Pilot Swim

12 NPFSM

12 Oktopod

11 Agqua Pro

10  Oktopod

11  Vardar 8

06  AquaPro

15 PK Skopje

12 Vardar 8

11 Pilot Swim

14  Agua Pro

Time Pts
1:16.94 17
1:19.94 16
1:25.07 13
1:26.74 12
1:38.00 8
1:51.34 5

27.80

59.53

24.06 588
24.12 583
2454 554
2521 511
26.36 447
26.43 443
26.79 426
2754 392
2759 390
2786 378
2798 374
28.72 345
28.84 341
29.08 333
29.20 329
29.39 322
30.05 301
30.12 299
30.52 288
3055 287
30.97 275
31.06 273
31.08 272
3143 263
3143 263
3150 262
31.66 258
3210 247
3226 244
3262 236
3284 231
3328 222
3499 191
3511 189
3534 185
3548 183
3553 182
3589 177
36.26 171
36.62 166
36.94 162
3733 157
3753 155
38.82 140
38.93 138
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2024
Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Mladinci

Rank YB Time Pts
46. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13  PK Skopje 38.96 138
47. CVETKOVSKI, Angel 12 Plivacki Klub Karpos 39.44 133
48. JAN, Marko 11  AquaPro 39.95 128
49. ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid 10  Oktopod 3997 128
50. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16  PK Skopje 41.37 115
51. KOSTOVSKI, Daman 13  Pilot Swim 4160 113
52. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 4180 112
53. OSMANI, Ron 08  Plivacki Klub Karpos 42,76 104
54. KALIN, Dominik 13 Oktopod 44.08 95
55. KAEVSKI, Marko 12 Pilot Swim 45.70 85
56. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Maksi1l2  Oktopod 48.29 72
57. KOCHOVSKI, Maksim 14  PK Skopje 48.33 72
58. ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar 10  Oktopod 48.74 70
59. IMISHTI, Emir 13 Oktopod 50.32 64
60. ILIEVSKI, Kuzman 14  Vardar 8 52.04 58
61. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall 13  AquaPro 52.39 56
62. MARKULEYV, Pavel 13  Pilot Swim 54.30 51
63. PAVLOV, Aleksandar 13 Prokids 57.80 42
64. RISTESKI, Stefan 13  PVK Mladost 1:00.15 37
65. BEGANOVIKJ, Kaid 17 Prokids 1:00.85 36

NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16  PVK "Biser" Skopje 1:00.85 36
67. HRDLICKA, Kosta 15 Vardar 8 1:01.97 34
68. KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 1:03.38 32
69. KARANFILOSKI, Kiril 13 Prokids 1:05.00 29
70. SIMONOVSKI, Petar 12 Prokids 1:06.19 28
71. BLAZESKI, Maksim 13 Vertical Multispotrs 1:07.55 26
72. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Oktopod 1:09.01 24
73. NEDEVSKI, Matej 16  Prokids 1:13.12 20
74. AGOVSKI, Damjan 15  Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:16.94 17
75. KRSTEV, Jakov 11  AguaPro 1:19.94 16
76. RADESKI, Jovan 17  Vardar 8 1:25.07 13
77. PSALTIROV, Mihall 14  Oktopod 1:26.74 12
78. UTKOVSKI, Alek 14 Prokids 1:38.00 8
79. GEORGAKOPULOS, Evangelis 17 Prokids 1:51.34 5

DSQ MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 27.80

DSQ MITEVSKI, Filip 07 Vardar8 30.58

DSQ MANASIEVSKI, Mihail 13 Vardar 8 59.53

Seniori
1. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 AgquaPro 23.70 615
2. TODOROV, Stefan 07 AquaPro 24.06 588
3. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 24.12 583
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 2454 554
5. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 AgquaPro 25.19 512
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 2521 511
7. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 26.32 449
8. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vardar8 26.36 447
9. TIMCHEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vardar 8 26.43 443
10. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Serge09  Oktopod 26.79 426
11. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 NPFSM 2754 392
12. ZIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vardar8 2759 390
13. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 AquaPro 2786 378
14. DONEVSKI, Kiril 07 Vardar 8 2798 374
15. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vardar8 28.72 345
16. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vardar8 2884 341
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA_2024

Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Seniori

Rank

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

71.
72.

NASHKQV, Smiljan
IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar
ANDONOVSKI, Angel
SHUTOVSKI, Ivan
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
PETREVSKI, Konstantin
MICEVSKI, Petar
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan
BOZHINOVSKI, Pavel
ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
ATANASOSKI, Valentino
GJUROVSKI, Marko
JANEVSKI, Filip
KITANOV, Goce
IVANQOV, Asen

SAVOV, Johan
GJORGIEVSKI, Filip
KALAC, Vivit

SHALJA, Adrijan
KOSTOVSKI, Filip
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
MILEVSKI, Martin
POLTORATSKY, Nazar
SAVOVSKI, Roberto
IVANOV, Damjan
HRIDLICKA, Jakov
JAKIMOVSKI, Vidan
KARANGELESKI, Darin
TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
CVETKOVSKI, Angel
JAN, Marko
ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid
BLAZEVSKI, Borjan
KOSTOVSKI, Daman
OSKORUSH, Juraj
OSMANI, Ron

KALIN, Dominik
KAEVSKI, Marko

YB

06
09
06
07
11
10
07
12
06
13
09
07
10
10
06
10
08
12
12
10

11
10
12
12
11
10
11
06
15
12
11
14
13
12
11
10
16
13
14
08
13
12

MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Maksi12

KOCHOVSKI, Maksim
ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar
IMISHTI, Emir
ILIEVSKI, Kuzman
ARSENOVSKI, Mihail
MARKULEV, Pavel
PAVLOV, Aleksandar
RISTESKI, Stefan
BEGANOVIKJ, Kaid
NEDELKOSKI, Vedran
HRDLICKA, Kosta
KIPRIJANOQV, Stefan

14
10
13
14
13
13
13
13
17
16
15
12

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

PVK Lokomotiva
PVK Lokomotiva
Aqua Pro
Vardar 8

PVK Lokomotiva
Aqua Pro

PVK Lokomotiva
Aqua Pro
Vardar 8

Vardar 8
Oktopod

Vardar 8

Aqua Pro
Vardar 8

PVK Lokomotiva
PK Skopje
Vardar 8
Oktopod

Plivacki Klub Karpos
Vardar 8

Pilot Swim
NPFSM
Oktopod

Aqua Pro
Oktopod

Vardar 8

Aqua Pro

PK Skopje
Vardar 8

Pilot Swim
Aqua Pro

PK Skopje
Plivacki Klub Karpos
Aqua Pro
Oktopod

PK Skopje

Pilot Swim

PK Skopje
Plivacki Klub Karpos
Oktopod

Pilot Swim
Oktopod

PK Skopje
Oktopod
Oktopod

Vardar 8

Aqua Pro

Pilot Swim
Prokids

PVK Mladost
Prokids

PVK "Biser" Skopje
Vardar 8

Aqua Pro

Time Pts
29.08 333
29.20 329
29.39 322
30.05 301
30.12 299
30.52 288
3055 287
3097 275
31.06 273
31.08 272
3143 263
3143 263
3150 262
31.66 258
32.10 247
3226 244
3262 236
3284 231
3328 222
3499 191
35.03 190
3511 189
3534 185
3548 183
3553 182
3589 177
36.26 171
36.62 166
36.94 162
37.33 157
3753 155
38.82 140
38.93 138
38.96 138
3944 133
3995 128
3997 128
41.37 115
4160 113
41.80 112
4276 104
44.08 95
45.70 85
48.29 72
48.33 72
48.74 70
50.32 64
52.04 58
52.39 56
54.30 51
57.80 42

1:00.15 37
1:00.85 36
1:00.85 36
1.01.97 34
1:03.38 32
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2024
Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Seniori

Rank YB Time Pts
73. KARANFILOSKI, Kiril 13  Prokids 1:05.00 29
74. SIMONOVSKI, Petar 12 Prokids 1:06.19 28
75. BLAZESKI, Maksim 13 Vertical Multispotrs 1:07.55 26
76. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14  Oktopod 1:09.01 24
77. NEDEVSKI, Matej 16  Prokids 1:13.12 20
78. AGOVSKI, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:16.94 17
79. KRSTEV, Jakov 11  AquaPro 1:19.94 16
80. RADESKI, Jovan 17  Vardar 8 1:25.07 13
81. PSALTIROV, Mihall 14  Oktopod 1:26.74 12
82. UTKOVSKI, Alek 14  Prokids 1:38.00 8
83. GEORGAKOPULOQOS, Evangelis 17  Prokids 1:51.34 5

DSQ MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 27.80

DSQ MITEVSKI, Filip 07 Vardar8 30.58

DSQ MANASIEVSKI, Mihail 13  Vardar 8 59.53
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